
AN031000

AN031001

AN031002

AN031003

AN031004

AN031005

AN031006

Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask

Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask

Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask

Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask

Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask

Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask

Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

Purple

White

Red

Orange

Green

Yellow

Pink

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

RE-ORDER DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOUR CARTON QTY

Laryngeal Mask Airways (Reinforced)   STERILE

AIRWAY MANAGEMENT

m|devices is the trading name of Multigate Medical Devices Pty Ltd.

m|devices
27 Llewellyn Ave
Villawood NSW 2163
Australia

T+61 (0)2 8718 2800
F+61 (0)2 8718 2801
mdevices.com.au

1800 023 321
REV.02

Laryngeal Mask Airways (Reinforced)

Reinforced tube for difficult
intubations
Available in adult, paediatric
and neonate versions
Soft seal cuff to reduce pressure
and minimise trauma
Clear guide markers for easy
positioning
Soft seal cuff reduces pressure
and minimises potential
trauma
A pilot balloon allows for visual
and tactile assessment of the
inflated / deflated cuff
100% medical grade silicone

Translucent tubing for clear
visual monitoring

Our smooth one-piece design allows 
for easy insertion and the guide 
markings assist with positioning. Any 
condensation, blood secretions and 
regurgitated gastric contents are easily 
visualised through the translucent 
tubing. Reinforced tubing reduces 
kinking and supports more complex 
intubation.


