

Laryngeal Mask Airways (Reinforced)

Our smooth one-piece design allows for easy insertion and the guide markings assist with positioning. Any condensation, blood secretions and regurgitated gastric contents are easily visualised through the translucent tubing. Reinforced tubing reduces kinking and supports more complex intubation.



- Reinforced tube for difficult intubations
- Available in adult, paediatric and neonate versions
- Soft seal cuff to reduce pressure and minimise trauma
- Clear guide markers for easy positioning
- Soft seal cuff reduces pressure and minimises potential trauma
- A pilot balloon allows for visual and tactile assessment of the inflated / deflated cuff
- Translucent tubing for clear visual monitoring

Laryngeal Mask Airways (Reinforced)				STERILE
RE-ORDER	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	COLOUR	CARTON QTY
AN031000	Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask	1	Purple	10
AN031001	Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask	1.5	White	10
AN031002	Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask	2	Red	10
AN031003	Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask	2.5	Orange	10
AN031004	Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask	3	Green	10
AN031005	Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask	4	Yellow	10
AN031006	Reinforced Silicone Disposable Laryngeal Airway Mask	5	Pink	10



m|devices 27 Llewellyn Ave Villawood NSW 216 Australia

T+61 (0)2 8718 2800 F+61 (0)2 8718 2801 mdevices.com.au 1800 023 321